Erie County Gaming Revenue Authority

Balance Sheet
As of April 30, 2017

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
10000 - ErieBank - Checking
10100 - ErieBank - Savings
10100 - Uncommited Funds
10101 - Committed Funds
10102 - Restricted Funds
Total 10100 - ErieBank - Savings
Total Checking/Savings
Other Current Assets
12000 - Notes Receivable
12001 - Note Receivable - EDF #1
12002 - Note Receivable - EDF #2
12003 - Note Receivable - CIBA
12004 - Note Receivable - BWC
12005 - Note Receivable - Progress
Total 12000 - Notes Receivable
13000 - Lead Assets Endowment I
14500 - Prepaid Insurance
Total Other Current Assets
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
30000 - Opening Balance Equity

32000 - Unrestricted Net Assets
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

April

9,098.43

8,171,209.67
4,113,883.00
0.00
12,285,092.67

12,294,191.10

500,000.00
800,000.00
18,846.25
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
3,318,846.25
2,927,064.18
7,313.93
6,253,224.36
18,547,415.46
18,547,415.46

2,927,064.18
15,848,321.32
-227,970.04
18,547,415.46
18,547,415.46




